
2024-2025 SCHOOL NURSES ECU Health  School Health Services for Pitt County Schools

School Assigned Assigned School Nurse School

Nurse School Day PHONE Extension FAX

Ashley Bryant AG Cox (6-8) Mon - Thurs 756-3105 756-1081

 Cell: 252-916-8582

Bryanta2@pittschools.org

Cindy Ferry EB Aycock Middle (6-8) Mon/Wed 756-4181 2257 756-2408

Cell: 252-420-6878 Pactolus (pre-K-8) Tues/Thurs 752-6941 4010 758-5817

Ferryc@pittschools.org

Lisa Fleming South Greenville (K-5) Tues/Thurs 756-7004 2353 756-3285

Cell: 252-916-6617 Ayden Elem (pre-K-5) Mon/Wed 746-2121 3909 746-6470

fleminl@pittschools.org

Kendra Floyd CM Eppes Middle (6-8) Mon/Wed 757-2160 3307 757-2163

Cell: 252-714-8450 Ayden Middle (6-8) Tues/Thurs 746-3672 3602 746-9923

floydk1@pittschools.org

Lisa Harrison Bethel (pre-K - 8) Mon/Wed 825-3801 2539 825-1203

Cell: 252-531-8027 North Pitt HS Tues/Thurs 825-0054 6970 825-1310

harrisl4@pittschools.org

Shawnika Holmes-FaisonWH Robinson (pre-K-5) Mon/Wed 756-3707 4807 756-5072

Cell: 252-214-1772 NC Pre-K Sadie Saulter Tues/Thurs 758-4621 7920 758-5893

holmess@pittschools.org

Cierra Joyner Grifton (pre-K-8) Mon/Wed 524-5141 3150 524-4505

Cell: 252-916-5460 Ridgewood (K - 5) Tues/Thurs 355-7879 7710 355-3349

joynerc2@pittschools.org

Meredith Kennedy Farmville Central HS Mon - Wed 753-5138 6783 753-7873

Cell: 252-412-9808 PCS Early College (Pitt) Thurs 493-7821 x 752-0147

kennedm@pittschools.org

Wendy Keyzer Wintergreen Int (3-5) Mon - Thurs 355-2411 3276 355-0284

Cell: 252- 814-5192

keyzerw@pittschools.org

Celeste Kirby Hope Middle Mon, Tues, Thur 355-7071 2916 355-6055

Cell: 252-814-4857 Stokes (pre-K-8) Wed 752-6907 3004 752-2956

kirbyc1@pittschools.org

Shannon Lugo Wintergreen Prim (pre-K-2) Tues - Thurs 353-5720 5611 353-5275

Cell: 252-916-8876 ECU Early College Mon 737-3860 x 737-0232

Lugos@pittschools.org

Leslie McArthur Creekside (pre-K-5) Tues/Thurs 353-5253 6801 353-8107

Cell: 252-916-6628 Falkland (K-5) Mon/Wed 752-7820 2627 752-3017

mcarthl@pittschools.org

OPEN NURSE

Teri Mooney  G.R. Whitfield (pre-K-8) Mon/Thur 752-6614 5306 752-7484

Cell: 252-916-6594 Transition/Alpha/Day Treat Wed 830-3501 8490 x

mooneyt@pittschools.org Belvoir (pre-K-5) Tues/Thurs 752-6365 4926 752-5008

Rachel Parkerson Wellcome (6-8) Tues/Thurs 752-5938 2017 752-1685

Cell: 252-531-1434 Northwest (pre-K - 5) Mon/Wed 752-6329 2804 752-6906

parkerr@pittschools.org
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Michelle Piscorik Chicod (pre-K-8) Mon - Thurs 746-6742 8118 746-4751

Cell: 252-916-6616

piscorm@pittschools.org

Virginia Powell DH Conley HS Mon - Thurs 756-3440 5902 756-3028

Cell:  252-531-7163

powellv@pittschools.org

Amy Pridgen Lakeforest (pre-K-5) Mon-Thurs 756-3941 7610 756-3207

Cell: 252-814-0291

pridgea1@pittschools.org

Bonnie Smith South Central HS Mon - Thurs 321-3232 7406 321-7909

Cell: 252-814-5923

smithb2@pittschools.org

Cierra Smith Farmville Middle (6-8) Mon/Wed 753-2116 3804 753-7995

Cell: 252-814-4561 Ayden Grifton HS Tues/Thurs 746-4183 5710 746-2120

smithci@pittschools.org

Tammy Smith HB Sugg (pre-K-2) Mon/Wed 753-2671 5107 753-7997

Cell: 252-413-8373 Sam Bundy (3-5) Tues/Thurs 753-2013 4708 753-2812

smitht4@pittschools.org

Stefanie Sohooli EC Pre-K Sadie Saulter Mon/Wed 758-4621 7920 758-5893

Cell: 252-916-6641 Eastern (K - 5) Tues/Thurs 758-4813 3415 758-7508

sohools@pittschools.org

Kara Stocks JH Rose High Mon - Thurs 321-3640 7214 321-3653

Cell:  252-320-2167

stocksk@pittschools.org

Erica Turner Elmhurst (K-5) Tues/Thurs 756-0180 2445 756-0513

Cell: 252-531-0253 Wahl-Coates (pre-K-5) Mon/Wed 752-2514 4113 758-6205

Turnere@pittschools.org

Laurie Reed School Health Manager 847-6576 x 847-0404

Cell: 252-916-0590

reedl@pittschools.org
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